

## For Immediate Release

Contact Information:
Connie Ciarico
Prentice Wealth Management, LLC
(585) 218-0001
cciarico@prenticewealth.com

## <u>Shawn Tesoro, Knightbridge Capital CIO Becomes Partner at Prentice Wealth Management, LLC</u>

**Rochester, NY**: We are pleased to announce that Shawn S. Tesoro, Chief Investment Officer of Knightbridge Capital, an investment management option available through Prentice Wealth Management, LLC has become a partner, effective January 1<sup>st</sup>, 2017. This milestone reflects his eminent value to the firm and his deep commitment to its long-term success. For more information, please visit our website at: <a href="http://www.knightbridgecap.com/?page\_id=121">http://www.knightbridgecap.com/?page\_id=121</a>

## **About Prentice Wealth Management**

Prentice Wealth Management, LLC is a financial planning firm, located in the prestigious Linden Oaks office complex in Penfield, NY. Established in 2008, PWM was founded to address client needs with solutions in an un-biased, non-proprietary environment. Visit our website at <a href="https://www.prenticewealth.com">www.prenticewealth.com</a> to learn more.

Securities offered through Cadaret, Grant & Co. Inc. member FINRA/SIPC. Advisory services offered through Prentice Wealth Management, LLC, an SEC Registered Investment Advisor. Prentice Wealth Management, LLC and Cadaret, Grant & Co. Inc. are separate entities.